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om

edoardomarraghini4@gmai
l.com

Edoardomori75@gmail.co
m

eemmagiordano@gmail.co
m

elefantecarlotta@gmail.co
m

elena.belli@liceisgv.eu

elena.bucalossil6@gmail.c
om

elena.dettiO4@gmail.com

elena.mattiello448@gmail.
com

elenamuzzi4l@gmail.com

eleonora.massetti@liceore
diarezzo.edu.it

elepidons@gmail.com

eliacaramelli2005@gmail.c
om

eliaceccherini37@gmail.co
m

Edoardo

Edoardo
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fradv540@gmail.com
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francescomearini2005@gm
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Giacomo.dragon3@gmail.c
om
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m

giammafro01l@gmail.com
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diarezzo.edu.it

giannettichiara3@gmail.co
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gigiafalaO6 @gmail.com
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ginevra.casola@liceorediar
ezzo.edu.it
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yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9b9NE9uLs.

IrXOx9IWOxGhJz.

IrX0x9hzzqDjlU.
IrXOXOwWtISLEOH.
IrXOx9H|J6PVIZ.
IrXOx9cSjo8RhP.

IrXOx9d5Rat06V.

[rXOx9XgaRA2Tq.

IrXOx9kPjamtqQ.

IrX0x9jzr6WxdC.
IrX0x9ldnIvkIM.

[Ir’XOx9N06QI76X.

IrXOx9CsC4Xnea.
IrXOx97hdCrSLJ.
IrX0x90ygvxhoN.

IrXOx9xrmRLTHg.
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180

181

182
183
184
185

186
187

188

189
190

191
192
193

194
195
196

19

N—

giovanniboriosi69@gmail.c
om

giraldi.martina@liceoartistic
opistoia.edu.it

giubillitteri@gmail.com
giuli06bernini@gmail.com
giulia.bocini@gmail.com

giulia.bonci@liceorediarezz
o0.edu.it

giulia.dsb@icloud.com

giulia.mocerino05@icloud.c
om

giulia.tricase@liceorediarez
zo.edu.it

giulial105@gmail.com

giulia2005.marsili@gmail.c
om

giuliacicciarelli@gmail.com
giuliaelmazi@gmail.com

giuliagiannettoni05@gmail.
com

giuliagiustioO5@gmail.com
giulialaera05@gmail.com

giulialascialfarii@gmail.co
m

Giovanni

Martina

Giulia
giulia
Giulia
Giulia
Giulia
Giulia
Giulia
Giulia
Giulia
giulia
Giulia
giulia
Giulia
giulia

Giulia

Boriosi

Giraldi

Billitteri
bernini
Bocini

Bonci

Delle Side Bosio

Mocerino

Tricase

Giacherini

Marsili

cicciarelli
Elmazi

giannettoni

Giusti
laera

Lascialfari

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
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IrXOx9TimuPja4.
IrXOX9CHIrgPZn.

IrXOX96mPtvEXG.
IrXOx9V4L1AWE4.
Ir’XOXONEULG60dA.
IrXOx9eC5zHJWE.

IrX0Ox9c5FBbcD5.
IrXOx9u6wBKg5G.

IrXOx9B7SBAW1Kk.

[rXOx9CbmKkDuy.
IrXOx9nDYObo6al.

IrX0x940BDBnNz8.
IrXOx9MarB1h4H.
IrXOx9vabp7plc.

IrXOx962R2WwNU.
IrXOx90wtBhwD3.
IrX0x924a7NuHs.

IrXOX99A020Qtgl,



198
199

200
201

202
203
204
205

206
207
208

209

210

211

212

213
21

N—

m
giuliamugelli2Z8@gmail.com

giuliastanganini2@gmail.co
m

giuliatigli2Zl@gmail.com

giulio.franciniO5@gmail.co
m

giuliofabrizzio5@gmail.com
giulioterreni@gmail.com
giulygangeri@gmail.com

giuseppedellacorte559@g
mail.com

giusymonaco7@virgilio.it
giusyvillani.22@gmail.com

glimberti@convittocicognini
prato.edu.it

grassi.aurora@liceoartistic
opistoia.edu.it

grazia.dechiaraO5@gmail.c
om

Grazianonocentini9@gmail
.com

graziottilucrezia@gmail.co
m

gretap743@gmail.com

Giulia

Giulia

giulia

Giulio

Giulio
Aurora
Giulia

giuseppe

Giuseppina
Giuseppina

Giacomo

Aurora

Grazia

Graziano

Lucrezia

greta

Mugelli

stanganini

tigli

Francini

Fabrizzi
Terreni
Gangeri

della corte

Monaco
Villani

Limberti

Grassi

de Chiara

Nocentini

Graziotti

portolano

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9Gy4xkEzg.
IrXO0x9eelJrKusS.

IrX0x9eiUuj6C4.
IrXOx9wo3fgRIV.

IrXXOXOFMWCBVGL.
IrXOx9DsDovJBO.
IrXOx9yKG6LPN.

IrX0x9j6julU8e0.

IrX0x9zpbZufcl.
[rXOx9HtnankKJ.
[rX0x9i60YdA22.

Ir’XOx9HzD5zCeW.

IrXOx9vJUXGyHw.

IrXOXONhqOXZEz.
IrXOx9r1lHst2ZJ.

IrXOx9uUuTqofc.
IrXOXONW7SIT 2s.



215
216
217
218

219
220
221

222
223

224

225

226
227

228

229
230

23

N—

m
gtavanti9@gmail.com
guidellilucaO5@gmail.com
hajizougui@gmail.com

hamzamansha48@gmail.c
om

haveliflorence@yahoo.com
helenbenelli84@gmail.com

hyperzeeshanzafar@gmail.
com

lanadalesandro@mail.ru

iannone.sofia@liceoartistic
opistoia.edu.it

ilaria.vannini.1974@gmail.c
om

ilariamorettoni0O5@gmail.co
m

ilariaraffaelli69@gmail.com

ilaryballerinapiccolina@gm
ail.com

lleniafranceschini2005@g
mail.com

ilnocciolini@gmail.com

incrocci.andrea@itsmarchif
orti.edu.it

Giulio
Luca
hajar

Hamza

Aagyapratap
Helen

Muhammad Zeeshan

lana

sofia

ILARIA

ilaria

llaria

ilaria

llenia

Tommaso

Andrea Guido

Tavanti
Guidelli
zougui

Mansha

Singh
Benelli

Zafar

D'Alesandro

jannone

VANNINI

morettoni

Raffaelli

pagano

Franceschini

Nocciolini

Incrocci

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[rX0Ox9b4Zn0OVOy.
IrXOx9TP27Ah9h.
IrXOx96XbvvEoO.
[IrXOx9w4ANXdps2.

IrXOX9ESvoyYJt.
[P XOXx9Xu2xxF7A.
IrXOx93EvLffeB.

IrXOX9CB6TtZtHU.
IrXOx9fivswdfg.

IrXOx9smRsVZ9R.
Ir’XOX9KGAyYNgGC.

Ir)XOX9TzTFKY7R.
IrXOx9jiUeP7y2.

IrXOx9SBpzwazg.

[rXOx9xrWumHoH.
IrXOx9gqRG7zcq9.

Ir’XOX9HNURMaaR.



232
233

234
235
236

237

238
239

240

241
242
243
244
245

246

247
248
249

ireneanton25@icloud.com

irenegl1805@gmail.com

irenelandil0@gmail.com
irenepiccini38@gmail.com

isabel.danese@sacrocuore
.com

isaiaparigi.2005@gmail.co
m

iside.ceglia@gmail.com

lvan.tognaccini6@gmail.co
m

ivan.vanzini2005@gmail.co
m

Ivanleone22@gmail.com
izzoluca43@gmail.com
jasmin.redditi@liceisgv.eu
jbernini@itcniccolini.it
jessicageorgia.arva@liceor
ediarezzo.edu.it

Jiajia.hu@liceorediarezzo.e
du.it

Jliberati@itcniccolini.it

jonobrudu@gmail.com

k renatn20NAMamail com
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N—

Irene

Irene

Irene
Irene

Isabel

ISAIA

Iside

Ivan

lvan

Ivan

Luca
Jasmin
Jacopo

Jessica Georgia

Jiajia

Jacopo

Joshua

Renatn

Anton

Genca

Landi
Piccini

Danese

PARIGI

Ceglia

Tognaccini

Vanzini

Leone
Izzo
Redditi
Bernini

Arva

Hu

Liberati
Onobrudu

Cannanli

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

\/A]

Ir’XOXORUKKZXGZ.
Ir’XOXQUMSWVNWW

IrXOx9Cvh6llko.
IrX0x9g8KhzI10.
IrXOx9AqjKKrFE.

IrXOx9qQNxggul.

IrXOx9fO0mKcGga.
IrXOx9sEZegVwf.

[rX0x939xwtjGX.

IrXOx98xPRb1M6.
IrX0x9uT1002Gg.
[IrXOXx9mH6aMW9L1.
[r’XOX9cdUMRRTG.
Ir’XOX9F5NZ6iuM.

IrXOx9leNXEFyZ.

IrXOx9PZIpfjPh.
IrXOx9qulyLaDn.
IrXOX9WxFVtoyT.
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250

251
252
253
254

255

256

257

258

259

260
261

262
263

264
265

N—

Karol.nocentini@icloud.co
m

Kaurriya837@gmail.com
kikivilu@gmail.com
kilea.cerullo@gmail.com

Klevisandrevataj@gmail.co
m

kllogjeri.samuele@liceoarti
sticopistoia.edu.it

korreshi.stella@liceoartistic
opistoia.edu.it

kristianoronald25122006@
gmail.com

l.dalessandri2005@gmail.c
om

lakhalsalsabil63@gmail.co
m

lallacasagniO5@gmail.com

Lamberti.ilaria@liceoartistic
opistoia.edu.it

lapasto005@gmail.com

laplacavirginia36@gmail.co
m

lapobbe@gmail.com

lara.beucci@liceorediarezz
o.edu.it

Karol

Dilpreet
Chiara
Chiara

Klevisa

Samuele

Stella

kristian

Loris

salsabil

Chiara

llaria

Chiara

Virginia

Jakub Marcin

LARA

Nocentini

Kaur
Donati
Cerullo

Ndrevataj

Kllogjeri

Korreshi

zoto

Dalessandri

lakhal

Casagni

Lamberti

Pastorino

La Placa

Kawecki

BEUCCI

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9uYeY5QBP.

IrXOX9SRLQNIzZF.
Ir’XOx9DjHV2SCN.
IrX0x9JakTOXij.
IrXOXx9umh76IW3.

IrXOx97BoAVHYc.

[rXOx9COhZwqVb.

IrXOx9VfmWJsuR.

IrX0x916MyVKIc.

IrXOx9atwhhdlE.

[rX0x9JUaVYdoe6.
IrXOx9vwPJ35eP.

IrXOx90wGaZFQW.
[rX0x9jLs1I1VB.

IrXOx9tF36gpF9.
[rXOx9IOWKIfKh.
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266

267
268

269
270
271
272

273
274
275

276
277
278
279
280

281

282

283

N—

lara.etenzi.2005@gmail.co
m

laura.degiudici@gmail.com

laura.fratoni@isisvarchi.ed
u.it

lauraaliaj03@gmail.com
lauraricci2005@gmail.com
lauratigli.2002@gmail.com

laurentceccanti@gmail.co
m

lauretta.vento@gmail.com
laviniadonnini@libero.it

leggieri.david@itsmarchifor
ti.edu.it

lelocorso@gmail.com
lenny.artini@liceisgv.eu
leo.pasquini4d@gmail.com
leomatti743@gmail.com

leonardo.landi2810@gmail.
com

leonardo.magrinio6@gmail.
com

leonardo.scaletti@liceoredi
arezzo.edu.it

leonardoacquistiO5@gmail.

Lara

Laura

Laura

laura
Laura
Laura

Laurent

Lauretta
Lavinia

David

leonardo
Lenny

Leonardo

Leonardo

Leonardo

Leonardo

Leonardo

leonardo

Etenzi

De Giudici

Fratoni

aliaj
Ricci
Tigli

Ceccanti

Vento
Donnini

Leggieri

corsini
Artini
Pasquino
Matini
Landi

magrini

Scaletti

acquisti

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOX9pXEIBmuD.

IrXOx9gxON1Res.
IrXOx9PpaoQZQN.

IrXOX9TwtGMsO2.
[rXOx99gTVFCbm.
IrXOX9FVWhqgFLh.
[rXOx9wxaOgmoZ.

IrXOx9PAXrRf79.
IrXOx9dQUgcLwL.
IrXOx9zva7UlkQ.

IrX0x921ZH3tkO.
IrXOx93TqKy9qu.
IrXOx9ghnmiUny.
IrXOx98rYORoOSN.
[IrXOX9WpXO5gEA4.

IrXOx97reXdSeS.

IrXOx90Tq4jaCO.

IrXOx9G40LcmBE.
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284

285
286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293
294

295
296

297

298

N—

leonardocaroscioli7@gmail
.com

leonardocheli6@gmail.com

leonardomanneschi6@gma
il.com

leonardomanni605@gmail.
com

leonardomartinellil29@gm
ail.com

leonardoparosu@gmail.co
m

leonardopiazza81@gmail.c
om

leonardovolpi4l@gmail.co
m

letizia.andreini@liceorediar
ezzo.edu.it

letiziagallo17@gmail.com

letiziameoni2006 @gmail.co
m

ljel29@gmail.com

lisabolognesiO5@gmail.co
m

lisamilaneschil6@gmail.co
m

livia326@gmail.com

Leonardo

Leonardo

Leonardo

Leonardo

Leonardo

Leonardo

Leonardo

leonardo

Letizia

Letizia

Letizia

Lije

Lisa

Lisa

Livia

Caroscioli

Cheli

Manneschi

Manni

Martinelli

Parosu

Piazza

volpi

Andreini

Gallo

Meoni

Doci

Bolognesi

Milaneschi

Burnett

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[rXOx9xz3dvCNl.

IrXOx91YXd2Dm1.
IrXOx98UAubnXZ.

IrXOx95AF6A5e3.

IrXOx9DDh8OM9e.

[rXOx9wJIN499Ng.

IrXOx9blygs1B2.

IrXXOXOPRWTsuLy.

[rXOX9GHPwQq15F.

IrXOXx9fKjHhHVW.
[rXOx9a9DApdLh.

IrXOx9biRimr6t.
[rX0x9JZD2rQ5d.

IrX0x9l4zExxLF.

[rXOx90wfargsP.
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299 lolle.get@gmail.com Lorenzo Zanelli yes [rXOx9tkRWVjRm.
300 lolovale53@gmail.com Lorenzo Valenti yes [rXOx9kc6dNUOF.
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